No.POL
10-B-26
10-B-31
10-B-42
10-B-43
10-B-216
10-B-217
10-B-558
10-B-597
10-B-599
10-B-852
10-B-853
10-B-854
10-B-855
10-B-856

Fecha del Reporte: 7:01pm on Friday 21st March 2025

FECHA
2024-10-04
2024-10-04
2024-10-04
2024-10-04
2024-10-14
2024-10-14
2024-10-25
2024-10-23
2024-10-23
2024-10-23
2024-10-23
2024-10-23
2024-10-30
2024-10-30

CUENTA
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204
2117-1204

BEN.

IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA
IVA

NUM.BEN. PROY.

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

4024
4024
4024
4024

4024
7358
7517
7517
7517
7517
7517
7517

DOC
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG

PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG

AUXILIAR DE MOVIMIENTOS DE OCTUBRE A OCTUBRE DE

NUM.DOC.
2653
2652
2651
2645
0

0
2803
2705
2805
2814
2835
2837
2910
2911

DESCRIPCION
R IVA OSCAR BASURTO ESCOBEDO
R IVA RUBEN CHAVEZ DE LA FUENTE
R IVA MONJARAS TRUJILLO IRAN
R IVA MONJARAS TRUJILLO IRAN
IVA FOLIO FA971, RODOLFO PERALES REYNA, P.D.2654
IVA FOLIO A3361, RODOLFO PERALES REYNA, P.D. 2655
R IVA ENRIQUE MACIAS YEVERINO
R IVA GARCIA LAGUNA ERIKA
R IVA GUTIERREZ LOPEZ LYDIA VENECIA
R IVA MARTINEZ LOPEZ ITZEL KARINA
R IVA NAVARRO HINOJOZA ERNESTO
R IVA NAVARRO HINOJOZA ERNESTO
R IVA VALDEZ FLORES GIBRAN ALEJANDRO
R IVA MALDONADO AGUIRRE ALICIA

TOTALES

STS SDO.IN.

W U U U U U U U U U U U U

p

-2,162,739.67

CARGO

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABONO

2,646.32
2,646.41
2,458.49
1,506.81
3,626.68
533.34
0.00
1,790.83
965.52
3,862.08
1,931.04
1,931.04
1,931.04
4,827.60

30,657.20

SDO.FIN.

-2,193,396.87



